
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-706

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Accounting: Financial Accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  A-205
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Administrative Law and Procedure  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  98-8
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Taxes and Taxation  Mayorova A.N.  K-208
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Financial Accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  A-205
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Special Military Training  dep.20
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST English: Topical Terminology  Poleva A.N.  A-204
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Methods of Optimal Solutions  Zavalishina A.K.  T-101
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Budgeting System  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  B-215
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Statistics  Smirnov D.S.  V-109
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting: Financial Accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  B-219
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics  Smirnov D.S.  V-417
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  Mayorova A.N.  K-210
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Law and Procedure  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  K-307


